
Supersaver™-I Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Low-cost twist-action ballpen with
capacitive stylus. The plastic body has an
attractive, almost metallic look to make a
great impression at an incredibly
competitive price. Available in choice of
six colours.

Branding Method Spot Colour

SKU PSSIB

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Twist-Action Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 6.3g

Print Area
Spot Colour

40mm x 18mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £31.00

250

£0.530

500

£0.520

1000

£0.430

2000

£0.390

5000

£0.370

10000

£0.360

2 Colour Print £62.00 £0.720 £0.720 £0.670 £0.620 £0.550 £0.530

3 Colour Print £93.00 £0.910 £0.910 £0.910 £0.860 £0.730 £0.700

4 Colour Print £124.00 £1.100 £1.100 £1.100 £1.090 £0.910 £0.860

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.350 £0.350 £0.347 £0.313 £0.304 £0.292

Prices shown are RRP


